H.K.D.E. Trust’s

SHAKUNTALA PATIL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL , HUMNABAD

Academic Plan 2021-2022

Total Govt/LH ] ] Workin
Sr. No Month . / Details Day Date Vacation Sundays &
Days Holidays Days
Labors Day Saturday 01/05/2021
01 May 03 Ramazan Friday 14/05/2021 -

Akshay Tritiya Saturday 15/05/2021

02 June 30 - - - - - 04 26

03 July 31 01 Bakrid Wednesday | 21/07/2021 04 26
Independence Day Sunday 15/08/2021

04 August 31 01 Moharram Friday 20/08/2021 05 25

05 Sept 30 01 Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 10/09/2021 04 25
Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 02/10/2021
Mahalaya Amavase Wednesday | 06/10/2021

06 Oct 31 08 Dasara Festival Wed-Wed 13/10-20/10 Dasara Vacation 05 18
Ed- Millad Tuesday 19/10/2021
Valmiki Jayanti Wednesday | 20/10/2021
Karnataka Foundation | Monday 01/11/2021

07 Nov 30 05 Deepavali Festival Thu-Sat 04/11-06/11 Deepavali Break 04 21
Kanakdas Jayanti Monday 22/11/2021

08 Dec 31 01 Christmas Saturday 25/12/2021 04 26
Makar Sankranti Friday 14/01/2022

1 2 24

09 January 3 0 Republic Day Wednesday | 26/01/2022 05

10 February 28 - - - - 04 24
Mahashivaratri Tuesday 01/03/2022

11 March 31 02 04 25
are Holi Friday 18/03/2022

12 April 10 01 Ugadi Saturday 02/04/2022 02 07

314 22 45 247







